
SM Junior European Championship Rd 5

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

SM Junior - Time Practice

 Po. 1 - # 263 BENVENUTI A. 1:28.939
Migliore

1 1:30.497 + 01.558 14:32:33.661

2 1:30.248 + 01.309 14:34:03.909

3 1:30.323 + 01.384 14:35:34.232

4 1:28.939 --------- 14:37:03.171

5 11:33.220 + 10:04.281 14:48:36.391

5 11:33.220 + 10:04.281 14:48:36.391

6 1:35.236 + 06.297 14:50:11.627

 Po. 2 - # 111 TERRANEO N. + 01.044
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.552 + 02.569 14:32:58.316

2 1:35.966 + 05.983 14:34:34.282

3 1:36.541 + 06.558 14:36:10.823

4 1:30.621 + 00.638 14:37:41.444

5 1:30.340 + 00.357 14:39:11.784

6 1:41.361 + 11.378 14:40:53.145

7 1:35.260 + 05.277 14:42:28.405

8 1:34.974 + 04.991 14:44:03.379

9 1:35.415 + 05.432 14:45:38.794

10 1:36.255 + 06.272 14:47:15.049

11 1:34.270 + 04.287 14:48:49.319

12 1:29.983 --------- 14:50:19.302

 Po. 3 - # 7 KOVALOV Y. + 01.278
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.603 + 02.386 14:32:52.136

2 1:31.463 + 01.246 14:34:23.599

3 1:31.614 + 01.397 14:35:55.213

4 1:34.775 + 04.558 14:37:29.988

5 1:32.576 + 02.359 14:39:02.564

6 1:34.117 + 03.900 14:40:36.681

7 8:54.130 + 7:23.913 14:49:30.811

7 8:54.130 + 7:23.913 14:49:30.811

7 8:54.130 + 7:23.913 14:49:30.811

8 1:30.217 --------- 14:51:01.028

 Po. 4 - # 105 IOVITA M. + 02.772
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.041 + 02.330 14:34:46.505

2 1:33.095 + 01.384 14:36:19.600

3 1:32.716 + 01.005 14:37:52.316

4 1:32.687 + 00.976 14:39:25.003

5 1:35.760 + 04.049 14:41:00.763

6 1:34.452 + 02.741 14:42:35.215

7 4:40.261 + 3:08.550 14:47:15.476

7 4:40.261 + 3:08.550 14:47:15.476

8 1:35.427 + 03.716 14:48:50.903

9 1:31.711 --------- 14:50:22.614

 Po. 5 - # 69 SZABO M. + 07.012
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.417 + 02.466 14:33:42.665

2 2:09.785 + 33.834 14:35:52.450

2 2:09.785 + 33.834 14:35:52.450

3 1:37.959 + 02.008 14:37:30.409

4 1:35.951 --------- 14:39:06.360

5 1:41.606 + 05.655 14:40:47.966

6 1:40.216 + 04.265 14:42:28.182

7 1:37.335 + 01.384 14:44:05.517

8 1:37.434 + 01.483 14:45:42.951

 Po. 6 - # 68 BERKAY S. + 09.434
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.372 + 04.999 14:33:20.036

2 1:45.920 + 07.547 14:35:05.956

3 1:44.054 + 05.681 14:36:50.010

4 1:49.776 + 11.403 14:38:39.786

5 1:43.257 + 04.884 14:40:23.043

6 1:38.373 --------- 14:42:01.416

7 1:40.912 + 02.539 14:43:42.328

8 1:41.963 + 03.590 14:45:24.291

9 1:47.735 + 09.362 14:47:12.026

10 1:38.426 + 00.053 14:48:50.452

11 1:46.291 + 07.918 14:50:36.743

 Po. 7 - # 314 ENES C. + 09.514
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.328 + 03.875 14:33:26.163

2 1:43.066 + 04.613 14:35:09.229

3 1:41.386 + 02.933 14:36:50.615

4 1:43.661 + 05.208 14:38:34.276

5 1:40.494 + 02.041 14:40:14.770

6 1:39.599 + 01.146 14:41:54.369

7 1:40.848 + 02.395 14:43:35.217

8 1:39.384 + 00.931 14:45:14.601

9 1:39.562 + 01.109 14:46:54.163

10 1:38.453 --------- 14:48:32.616

11 1:39.660 + 01.207 14:50:12.276

 Po. 8 - # 41 BOR P. + 10.153
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.901 + 02.809 14:33:26.956

2 1:42.690 + 03.598 14:35:09.646

3 1:40.615 + 01.523 14:36:50.261

4 1:39.092 --------- 14:38:29.353

5 1:40.452 + 01.360 14:40:09.805

6 1:40.511 + 01.419 14:41:50.316

7 1:40.435 + 01.343 14:43:30.751

8 1:39.861 + 00.769 14:45:10.612

9 1:40.831 + 01.739 14:46:51.443

10 1:40.266 + 01.174 14:48:31.709

 Po. 9 - # 101 BAS H. + 12.636
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.997 + 04.422 14:33:33.380

2 1:42.855 + 01.280 14:35:16.235

3 1:42.621 + 01.046 14:36:58.856

4 1:43.079 + 01.504 14:38:41.935

5 1:41.644 + 00.069 14:40:23.579

6 1:41.808 + 00.233 14:42:05.387

7 1:43.861 + 02.286 14:43:49.248

8 1:42.444 + 00.869 14:45:31.692

9 1:42.993 + 01.418 14:47:14.685

10 1:43.098 + 01.523 14:48:57.783

11 1:41.575 --------- 14:50:39.358

 Po. 10 - # 9 IRZYK L. + 13.143
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.182 + 03.100 14:33:19.095

2 1:43.825 + 01.743 14:35:02.920

3 1:42.540 + 00.458 14:36:45.460

4 1:43.754 + 01.672 14:38:29.214

5 1:48.100 + 06.018 14:40:17.314

6 1:42.082 --------- 14:41:59.396

7 1:42.879 + 00.797 14:43:42.275

8 1:47.073 + 04.991 14:45:29.348

9 1:44.403 + 02.321 14:47:13.751

10 1:45.614 + 03.532 14:48:59.365

11 1:43.195 + 01.113 14:50:42.560

 Po. 11 - # 912 GRIŠMANAUSKAS B.+ 14.251
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.788 + 03.598 14:33:55.463

2 4:16.091 + 2:32.901 14:38:11.554

2 4:16.091 + 2:32.901 14:38:11.554

3 1:44.099 + 00.909 14:39:55.653

4 1:44.365 + 01.175 14:41:40.018

5 1:43.190 --------- 14:43:23.208

6 4:01.700 + 2:18.510 14:47:24.908

6 4:01.700 + 2:18.510 14:47:24.908

7 1:43.529 + 00.339 14:49:08.437

8 1:43.278 + 00.088 14:50:51.715

 Po. 12 - # 10 IOVITA D. + 15.726
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.714 + 02.049 14:33:56.031

2 1:45.912 + 01.247 14:35:41.943

3 1:48.248 + 03.583 14:37:30.191

4 1:49.297 + 04.632 14:39:19.488

5 1:44.820 + 00.155 14:41:04.308

6 1:45.970 + 01.305 14:42:50.278

7 1:44.665 --------- 14:44:34.943

8 1:46.304 + 01.639 14:46:21.247

9 1:45.830 + 01.165 14:48:07.077

10 2:07.195 + 22.530 14:50:14.272

Fastest lap: 1:28.939 Fastest Sec.1: 10.397 
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Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

SM Junior - Time Practice

 Po. 13 - # 54 ARSLAN S. + 28.929
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.523 + 07.655 14:34:29.272

2 2:02.064 + 04.196 14:36:31.336

3 2:12.311 + 14.443 14:38:43.647

4 2:03.067 + 05.199 14:40:46.714

5 2:05.683 + 07.815 14:42:52.397

6 1:57.868 --------- 14:44:50.265

7 1:59.738 + 01.870 14:46:50.003

8 1:58.992 + 01.124 14:48:48.995

9 2:00.648 + 02.780 14:50:49.643

Fastest lap: 1:28.939 Fastest Sec.1: 10.397 
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